

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10165/2006

COMMTEE. OF MGT. K.S.G.C.I.C. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMTEE. OF MGT. (ALLEGD) KSGCIC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/10/2006 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for early hearing is rejected.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master